	Lexington-Fayette Urban County County Government						
Legislation Details							
File #:	822-	19 Versio	n : 3		Name:	IBM Credit LLC-Gov't/Switow V Upgrade	Vireless System
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/11	/2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	2/18	/2016			Final action:	2/18/2016	
Enactment date:	2/18	/2016			Enactment #:	R-070-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a multi-year Agreement with IBM Credit, LLC, for a wireless system upgrade in the Government Center and the Switow Building, at a cost not to exceed \$80,000 (FY2016). [Div. of Computer Services, Nugent]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. IBM Credit LLC Wireless Gov't-Switow Memorandum, 2. IBM Credit LLC Form 8038-G Tax Exempt, 3. KY MA 758 1500000223, 4. IBM Credit LLC Lease-Purchase Supplement to MA 020428777L, 5. IBM Credit LLC Opinion of Lessee's Counsel.pdf, 6. IBM Credit LLC Lease-Purchase Supplement to MA 020428777L, 7. RESOLUTION - 070-2016, 8. 18-2016 -CONTRACT, 9. ORDINANCE #99- 2019.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
2/18/2016	2	Urban County Co	ouncil		Ар	proved	Pass
2/4/2016	2	2 Urban County Council			Re	Received First Reading	
2/2/2016	2	Urban County Co Session	ouncil	Wc	ork App	proved and Referred to Docket	Pass